
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 
Thursday, August 24 Move-In Day; Convocation 
Friday-Sunday, August 25-27 Orientation 
Monday, August 28 Fall Term Begins – First Day of Classes 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 19 C.O.G. Day 
Thursday, September 28 St. Michael’s Day; Collegium Visit Day 
Thurs-Sun, September 28-October 1 Collegium Patronal Celebration 
Wed-Sun, October 11-15 Fall Break 
Wednesday, November 1 In Festo Ómnium Sanctorum 
Thursday, November 2 In Commemoratióne Ómnium Fidélium Defunctórum  
Thursday, November 9 C.O.G. Day 
Wed-Sun, November 22-26 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 8 In Conceptióne Immaculáta B. Maríae Vírginis – No Class 
Monday, December 11 Last Day of Classes 
Tuesday, December 12 Reading Day 
Wednesday-Friday, December 13-15 Final Exams 
Friday, December 15 Fall Term Ends with dinner 
  
Tuesday, January 16 Spring Term Begins – First Day of Classes 
Friday, January 19 C.O.G. Day – March for Life 
Wednesday, February 14 Quinquagésima - Feria Quarta Cínerum 
Friday, March 1 Collegium Visit Day 
Saturday-Sunday, March 9-17 Spring Break 
Wed-Mon, March 27-April 1 Easter Break 
Monday, April 15 C.O.G. Day 
Friday, May 3 Last Day of Class 
Monday-Wednesday, May 6-8 Final Exams 
Wednesday, May 8 Spring Term Ends with dinner 
Friday, May 10 Move-Out Day: 4pm 

 


